
Bellingham Partnership of Schools     Governing Body             As at 30/04/2024 

 

In addition, Governors who have left their post in the last 12 months: 

 

Simon Mobberley, Co-opted 22/10/20 - 13/12/23 

Rev Claire Maxim, Co-opted - 14/9/22 - 11/12/23 

Daniel Ramshaw, Headteacher - 1/9/22 - 30/4/24 

Paul Malone, Parent - 24/11/23 - 12/12/23 

Shona Ward, Partnership - 1/3/22 - 9/11/23 

Amy Mundy, Staff - 20/9/22 - 22/6/23 
 

Name & Address Governor Term of 
Office 
Ends 

Telephone Email 

Mr. Keith Brown Co-opted 28/11/2023 
– 
27/11/2027 

 07956 
032326 

Keith.brown@bellinghampartnership.uk 
 

     

Mrs. B. Thompson 
 

Clerk  01434 – 
220235 

Bernie.thompson@bellinghampartnership.uk  

Mrs. Catriona Powell 
6 The Lairage 
Ponteland 
Newcastle upon 
Tyne 

Interim 
HeadTeacher 

27/02/2024 01434 
220230  or 
01434 
220235 

Catriona.powell@bellinghampartnership.uk 
 

Joyce Knudsen 
2 Cross Street 
Bellingham 
NE48 2AQ 

Associate 
Member  

31/1/2023 
- 
30/1/2027 

078914625
30 
01434 
220181 

Joyce.knudsen@bellinghampartnership.uk 
 

jk.postbox14@gmail.com 
 
 

     
Mrs. Margaret Arksey 
County Hall 
Morpeth 
Northumberland  
NE61 2EF 

Local Authority 
Clerk 

1/9/2015 01670 
623607 

Margaret.arksey@northumberland.gov.uk 
 

Mrs. Susan Dowson 
31 La Sagesse 
Jesmond 
Newcastle upon 
Tyne 
NE2 3AF 

 

Partnership 
Governor  

1/3/2022 – 
28/2/2026 

077025204
38 

Susandowson37@hotmail.com 
 

     

Mr. Ant Kirkbride 
Greenfield House 
Bellingham 
Hexham 
Northumberland 
NE48 2BS 
 

Chair 
Co-opted 
Governor 

1/3/2022 – 
28/2/2026 

077879092
96 

Anthony.kirkbride@greenfieldhouse.net 
 
Anthony.kirkbridge@bellinghampartnership.uk 
 
 

     
Mrs. Lyndsey 
Robinson 
 

BMS Staff 
Governor 
Co-opted 

20/09/2022 
– 
19/09/2026 

01434 
220235 

Lyndsey.robinson@bellinghampartnership.
uk 

 
1 x Local Authority - 
Vacancy 

2 x Parent 
Governor 
Vacancy 

 1 x Staff 
Gov 

1 co opted    1 partnership  

mailto:Keith.brown@bellinghampartnership.uk
mailto:Bernie.thompson@bellinghampartnership.uk
mailto:Catriona.powell@bellinghampartnership.uk
mailto:Joyce.knudsen@bellinghampartnership.uk
mailto:jk.postbox14@gmail.com
mailto:Margaret.arksey@northumberland.gov.uk
mailto:Susandowson37@hotmail.com
mailto:Anthony.kirkbride@greenfieldhouse.net
mailto:Anthony.kirkbridge@bellinghampartnership.uk
mailto:Lyndsey.robinson@bellinghampartnership.uk
mailto:Lyndsey.robinson@bellinghampartnership.uk

